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
anyone else. It feels like a single family home with the convenience of condo living. Cabinet packet eat-in kitchen that
overlooks and abuts a rear family room w/ wood burning FP & slider out to private back deck overlooking plush back yard
area. When you enter thru the front door, you'll find a large front facing step down LR to the right and DR to the left. Main
bedroom w/ skylights and private bath & deck make 1st floor living comfortable. 2 additional bedrooms and full bath on 2nd
floor. Are you downsizing and in need of storage...you have come to to the right place. Ample storage & endless possibilities
in the expansive unfinished LL. Added bonuses include: Association inground pool, town water/town sewer, natural gas,
gleaming hardwoods in FR/LR/DR, convenient to downtown, restaurants, shopping, commuter rail and highway access. This
is the one!
Tax Information
2023 Taxes: $5,472    Assessment: $435,000 Cert:    Zoning Code: res
Pin #: Map:    Block:    Lot:    Book: 29184    Page: 479

Compensation
Sub-Agent: Not Offered Buyer Agent: 2.0 Facilitator: 2.0
Compensation Based On: Net Sale Price

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2023 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

13 Magnolia Drive - Unit 13
Franklin, MA 02038
Condo
MLS #: 73158178 Status: Sold
List Price: $550,000 Sale Price: $675,000
List Date: 9/12/2023 Sale Date: 10/31/2023
Area: Off Market Date: 10/1/2023
List$/Sq. Ft.: $259.56 Sold $/Sq. Ft. $318.55
Days on Market (Total): 20 Days on Market (Office): 20
Property Features
Rooms: 7 Style: Townhouse
Bedrooms: 3 Type: Condo
Baths: 2f 1h Unit Level: 1  Placement: End
Main Bath: Yes Approx. Living Area Total: 2,119 SqFt
Fireplaces: 1 Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: No
Year Built: 1987 Approx. Above Grade: 2,119 SqFt
# Units: 56 Approx. Below Grade:
Elevator: Outdoor Space Avail:
Handicap Access/Features: Garage: 1 Detached, Garage Door

Opener
Association: Yes  Fee:
$500

Parking: 1 Off-Street

Fee Includes: Sewer, Master Insurance, Swimming Pool, Exterior
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal
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Market History for  13 Magnolia Drive U:13, Franklin, MA 02038
MLS # Date DOM DTO Price

73158178 9/12/2023 Listed for $550,000 $550,000
CTG 9/18/2023 Status Changed to: Contingent 6
UAG 10/2/2023 Status Changed to: Under Agreement 20
SLD 11/1/2023 Status Changed to: Sold 20

10/31/2023 Sold for $675,000 20 6 $675,000

Market History for  Office Id: BB1175 20 6 $675,000

Market History for this property 20 6 $675,000

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2023 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 73158178 - Sold Condominium - Condo
13 Magnolia Drive U:13, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $675,000

 

 
 

 
 

 

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2023 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 73158178 - Sold Condominium - Condo
13 Magnolia Drive U:13, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $675,000

 

 
 

 
 

 

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2023 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 73158178 - Sold Condominium - Condo
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